

City of Haines City Advisory Board Application

Thank you for your interest in serving the City of Haines City as a member of one of the City's advisory boards. If you have questions concerning the duties and responsibilities of any of the advisory boards, please contact the City Clerk's Office at 863-421-9921. Please rank the top three choices, using 1, 2, and 3, with one being the first choice.

Board of Adjustment	Charter Review Committee
Community Redevelopment Agency	Canvassing Board
Emerging Youth Advisory Council	
Firefighters Pension Board of Trustees	
General Employees' Pension Board of Trustees	_
Lakes Advisory Board	
Parks and Recreation Advisory Board	
Planning Commission	
Police Pension Board of Trustees	
Public Safety Advisory Board	
Personal Information Haines City Res	sident: Yes No
Name:	
Home Address: (Do Not use P.O. Box)	
City: Zip:	Contact Phone:
Email:	
Employment Information – Please attach resume	with submission
Employer:	Position Title:
Business Address:	
Email: Zip:	Contact Phone:
Signature: Bernis	Date: